
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 4 Promarine RIOW  -  17 Jul 2021     Start Time:  07:50      Class 1 Solo IRC   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Jazzy Jellyfish (Laurence) J109 GBR8529R Laurence Mead 1.008 17:12:56 9:22:56 9:27:26 1 1 
 

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.031 17:06:15 9:16:15 9:33:30 2 2 
 

Akarana 4 Farr 30 GBR7551R Graham Deegan 1.047 16:58:47 9:08:47 9:34:35 3 3 
 

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 17:27:57 9:37:57 9:35:04 4 4 
 

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.023 17:16:09 9:26:09 9:39:10 5 5 
 

Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.025 17:20:06 9:30:06 9:44:21 6 6 
 

Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.016 17:31:10 9:41:10 9:50:28 7 7 
 

Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.023 17:39:56 9:49:56 10:03:30 8 8 
 

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 17:57:09 10:07:09 10:05:20 9 9 
 

Tiaki Arcona 410 GBR1414N Charles Youngman 1.077 17:23:19 9:33:19 10:17:28 10 10 
 

Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.002 - - - 
 

14 DNF  

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.095 - - - 
 

14 DNF  

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.990 - - - 
 

14 DNF  
13  boats started of 13 entered  
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 4 Promarine RIOW  -  17 Jul 2021     Start Time:  07:40      Class 2 Solo IRC   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Virago MG 335 GBR1396T Jeffrey Knapman 0.931 17:23:27 9:43:27 9:03:12 1 1 
 

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.907 17:43:16 10:03:16 9:07:10 2 2 
 

L'Adventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.942 17:46:36 10:06:36 9:31:25 3 3 
 

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 18:49:45 11:09:45 9:35:19 4 4 
 

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 18:03:06 10:23:06 9:56:18 5 5 
 

Moonwolf Beneteau Oceanis 31 GBR9478R Steven Reeves 0.897 - - - 
 

8 DNF  

Scarab Beneteau First 27.7 GBR2737R Ian Greaves 0.922 - - - 
 

8 DNF  
7  boats started of 7 entered  
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 4 Promarine RIOW  -  17 Jul 2021    Class 3 Solo (not IRC rated)   
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 



Race 4 Promarine RIOW  -  17 Jul 2021     Start Time:  07:30      Class 4 DH IRC   
Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Reefer x X99 GER4228 Aaron & Paul Goodman-Simpson 0.959 17:28:21 9:58:21 9:33:49 1 1 
 

Hysteria Jeanneau One Design 35 GBR9412L Chris West 1.001 17:41:17 10:11:17 10:11:54 2 2 
 

2  boats started of 2 entered  
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 4 Promarine RIOW  -  17 Jul 2021    Class 5 DH (not IRC rated)   

Provisional results 
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  17 Jul 2021 20:12 

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 4 Promarine RIOW  -  17 Jul 2021    Solo IRC Overall   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Virago MG 335 GBR1396T Jeffrey Knapman 0.931 17:23:27 9:43:27 9:03:12 1 1 
 

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.907 17:43:16 10:03:16 9:07:10 2 2 
 

Jazzy Jellyfish (Laurence) J109 GBR8529R Laurence Mead 1.008 17:12:56 9:22:56 9:27:26 3 3 
 

L'Adventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.942 17:46:36 10:06:36 9:31:25 4 4 
 

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.031 17:06:15 9:16:15 9:33:30 5 5 
 

Akarana 4 Farr 30 GBR7551R Graham Deegan 1.047 16:58:47 9:08:47 9:34:35 6 6 
 

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 17:27:57 9:37:57 9:35:04 7 7 
 

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 18:49:45 11:09:45 9:35:19 8 8 
 

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.023 17:16:09 9:26:09 9:39:10 9 9 
 

Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.025 17:20:06 9:30:06 9:44:21 10 10 
 

Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.016 17:31:10 9:41:10 9:50:28 11 11 
 

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 18:03:06 10:23:06 9:56:18 12 12 
 

Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.023 17:39:56 9:49:56 10:03:30 13 13 
 

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 17:57:09 10:07:09 10:05:20 14 14 
 

Tiaki Arcona 410 GBR1414N Charles Youngman 1.077 17:23:19 9:33:19 10:17:28 15 15 
 

Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.002 - - - 
 

21 DNF  

Moonwolf Beneteau Oceanis 31 GBR9478R Steven Reeves 0.897 - - - 
 

21 DNF  

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.095 - - - 
 

21 DNF  

Scarab Beneteau First 27.7 GBR2737R Ian Greaves 0.922 - - - 
 

21 DNF  

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.990 - - - 
 

21 DNF  



20  boats started of 20 entered  
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